AAKROSH: The Street Play Society of SLC (M)

Team List 2023-2024

. No. Name Position Year Course E-MAIL ID
I Nikkhil Sud President 11l Bcom. (Hons) nikkhilsud @ gmail.com
2 Vansham Anand | Lead Coordinator 1l B.A. Hons (Hist.) vanshamanand8 @ gmail.com
3 Rishabh Shukla Coordinator 1l B.A. Hons (English) rishabhshukla8626@ email.com
4 Saumya Gupta Coordinator 1l B.A. Hons. (English) saumyankbps @ gmail.com
5 Sarah Dev General Secretary 1l Bcom (Prog) patelsarah328 @ gmail.com
6 Shane Joint Secretary 1l Bcom. (Hons) mathewshane281 @ gmail.com
7 Harsh Barwa PR Head 1l Bcom (Prog) barwaharsh(2 @ gmail.com
8 Vanshika Content Writer 1l Bcom. (Hons) ahujavanshika0210@gmail.com
9 Aditi Panwar Member || B.A. Hons (English) aditipanwar112@gmail.com
10 Nikki Kumari Member Il Bcom. (Hons) nikkirank | @ gmail.com
11 Vikram Member | B.A. Hons. (Economics) v869535@gmail.com
12 Paranjaya Member Il |B.A. Prog (Pol. sci. + Eco) paranjaya.d@gmail.com
13 Abhyudai Jaiswal Member | Bcom. (Prog) jaiswaltanisq@gmail.com
14 Arpita Rawat Member | Bcom. (Hons) arpitarawat020 @ gmail.com
15 Arsh Member 1 Bsc. (Physics+Chem) arshk3787@gmail.com
16 Dhruv Mahto Member | Bcom. (Prog) dubbingaddamahto@ gmail.com
17 Garima Member | Bcom. (Hons) oarimadahiya545@gmail.com
18 | Karmanya Vashist Member | B.A. Hons (Economics) karmanyal (043 @gmail.com
19 Kritika Sharma Member | Bsc. Hons (Maths) 03kritikasharma @ gmail.com
20 Mahak Member 1 B.A. Hons. (English) fragrncel | 1 @ gmail.com
21 Naman Sharma Member | Bcom. (Prog) namansharma98999 @ ¢gmail.com
22 Ratish Gupta Member l Bcom. (Hons) ratishgupta005 @ gmail.com
23 Ritika Member I Bcom. (Hons) ritikanegi 1423 @gmail.com
24 Saif Member I Bcom. (Hons) 1saif0456 @ gmail.com
25 Sarang Bali Member 1 Bsc. (Physics+Chem) sarangbali5305 @gmail.com
26 Soumil Member | Bcom. (Hons) soumilsenguptal 5@ gmail.com
27 Surbhi Yadav Member | B.A. (Prog) yadavsurbhi968 @ email.com
28 | Vedaansh Logani Member l Bcom. (Hons) vedaanshlogani4 14 @ gmail.com




